First Name
LONDON
DUSKY LYNN
ADISON
KEYLEE
DUSKY LYNN
LONDON
BRYLEN
BRYNN
HAIVEN
MERRICK
ALEXA
JOSLYN
LYNDEN
LONDON
MCKYNLIE
PRESLEY
JOSEY
CAT
MERRICK
FALYN
LINDSEY JO
JULIA
MADELYN
ABBI
TALLULAH
SOPHIE
KYLIE
ARYA
LEXI
SHAYDE
BAILEY
LANDRI
PRESLEY
MCKYNLIE
MADELYN
AVA
LINDSEY JO

JERILYNN
ALEXA
EMORY

MAX
SHOOTER
TRINITY
SYDNIE
DALLY GRACE

Draw

AVA
MERRICK
LEXI

Last Name
GORHAM
HALL
BAKER
PARKER
HALL
GORHAM
BEICKER
HINTON
TEEL
MOYER
EKLUND
DEKNIKKER
LANSFORD
GORHAM
BOWERS
DAVIS
TEAGUE
HODNETT
MOYER
FLEMING
BEREND
MOTT
ROBISON
SCOTT
PHILLIPS
MENSIK
KITTLES
OBERG
GREMPEL
JACKSON
HOLT
HENDERSON
DAVIS
BOWERS
ROBISON
NOVAK
BEREND

FINK
EKLUND
FENOGLIO
WRIGHT
HICKMAN
FLEMING
SNIDER
HAVEN

REYNOLDS
MOYER
GREMPEL

1ST GO ROYAL CROWN YOUTH

$2000 Added

Horse Name
RUNNIN WITH WINGS
JH FIREWATER HONOR
| BEE SO SLICK
RB WAGON MASTER
AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET
TINY BIT OF PRESSURE
KB TALENTS TA HEAVEN
HP FEEL THE FAME
KN LIL BIT OF HEAVEN
NAMGIS MUCHO DINERO
BATMANS WILD FLOWER
RCC QUEEN BEE
LIQUOR N LASHES
TINYS HOTROD
HAMMER IT SMOOTH
GUYS PERKY FOR FAME
BENNYS GOTTA GUN
PARTONS MY FRENCH
FAST FRENCH LANE
MY VANILA FAME
HEAVENLY TRAFFIC
JUDGE ME RAPIDLY
HBS MAYAN GOLD
TIVOLI MOON MISSION
LIONS QUICK DASH
FABULOUS SPARKLES
PSYCHEDELIC TRES
FRENCHMANS KID ROCK
ROCKIN FRENCH FIRE
MR BETTYS GOT BUGS
FAST UNDER PRESSURE
HOT LIPPS HOULIHAN
DASHIN LIL GUY
TOAST UR SOCKS OFF
M R STREAKININMYTBIRD
RF LED ME TO FORTUNE
BE MY VALENTINE GUY

JETS LETTERS TA ABBY
RDC FIRE FAME N WINE
JLHOT ROCS
STREAKN FRENCH STYLE
CLANCYS HUTTCOLORS
ROCCIN TO THE MOON
DESIGNED SLICK GRIT
GOOD FRIDAY 18

WHO AM |
VF LAST SHOT OF RED
TJR NEXT LEVEL EPIC

Sire
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
FIREWATERONTHEROCKS
SLICK BY DESIGN
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET
NO PRESSURE ON ME
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
FEEL THE STING
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
KISS MY HOCKS
TAC TA FAME
FEEL THE STING
JL DASH TA HEAVEN
FRENCHMANS GUY
A SMOOTH GUY
DASH TA FAME
FIESTAS GOTTA GUN
FIRST DOWN FRENCH
THE GOODBYE LANE
VANILA VIPER
TRAFFIC GUY
CARRIZZO
FRENCHMANS GUY
GUY ON A MISSION
LIONS SHARE OF FAME
FRENCHMANS FABULOUS
TRES SEIS
FRENCHMANS GUY
FRENCHMANS GUY
SHAWNE BUG LEO
NO PRESSURE ON ME
TECHNICOLOURS
DASH TA FAME
BHR FRENCHIES SOCKS
FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS
GUYS SPECIAL LEADER
TRAFFIC GUY

BLAZIN JETOLENA
MOSCATO FAME
JL SIROCCO
A STREAK OF FLING
TECHNICOLOURS
JL SIROCCO
SLICK BY DESIGN
GUY ON A MISSION

PC REDWOOD MANNY
EDDIE STINSON
EPIC LEADER

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
15.572
15.749
15.823
15.836
15.847
15.886
15.908
15.951
15.996
16.043
16.208
16.266
16.283
16.294
16.304
16.308
16.314
16.416
16.449
16.507
16.518
16.585
16.618
16.751
16.797
16.847
16.916
16.996
17.005
17.224
17.268

915.570
915.732
915.959
916.169
916.171
916.200

916.712
916.826
916.927
917.001
917.197
917.220
917.365
917.467

918.222
999.999
999.999

Rank Overall
1
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48

$4,880

Division

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
1
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21%
23%
17%
40/0
0%
35%

Earnings

854
512
342

732
439
293

488
293
195

439
293



